FY17
VIRGINIA INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGIES AGENCY
Integrated Services Division
PSAP GRANT PROGRAM
APPLICATION
DRAFT FY17 PSAP GRANT APPLICATION  PAGE 2
FY17 PSAP GRANT PROGRAM

solution for large enterprises with BCM networks which require centralized management and
integration into the feature-rich Avaya Aura environment.
Discontinued Order Codes
Beginning October 1, 2012, the following codes will no longer be orderable from Avaya:
Business Communications Manager 50
PEC  CPC   Description
NT9T6506E5 N0223075 BCM50 6.0 (no power cord included)
NT9T6506BBNA N0223074 BCM50 6.0 North American Base System Bundle -Power Cord
included
NT9T6541E5 N0223076 BCM50b 6.0 (no power cord included)
End of Sale Notice – Business Communications Manager 50/450 January 11, 2012
Business Communications Manager 450
PEC  CPC   Description
NTC03100SWE6 N0223094 Global BCM450 6.0 Standard Base System
NTC03100TWE6 N0223095 Global BCM450 6.0 Redundant Base System - includes a
BCM450 6.0 system equipped with redundant disks (with
RAID active) redundant power supply and redundant fans
NTC06601BUE6 N0223107 BCM450 6.0 Standard System and NA Power Cord Bundle
NTC06611BUE6 N0223113 Global BCM450 6.0 Redundant Base System and NA power
cord bundle - includes a BCM450 6.0 system equipped with
redundant disks (with RAID active) redundant power supply
and redundant fans together with a North American power
cord
Marketing Bundles – North America
PEC  CPC   Description
BCM50
NTBU1228 N0169385 BCM50 Digital Expansion Bundle containing Expansion Unit,
Digital Trunk MBM, Expansion Port Auth Code and 20 Seats of
Voice Mail.
NTBU4174 N0223085 NA BCM50 6.0 (4x8x2x2 IP with VM8) Bundle. North American
Power Cord included.
NTBU4184 N0223087 NA BCM50 6.0 IP Bundle (4x0x2x8 IP with VM8) Bundle. North
American Power Cord included.
BCM450
NTC06602BUE5 N0223108 NA BCM450 6.0 Standard -32 Digital Station Bundle
NTC06603BUE5 N0223109 NA BCM450 6.0 Standard -32 IP Station Bundle
NTC06604BUE5 N0223110 NA BCM450 R6 Standard-Digital Trunk 4x48x0x8 IP with VM48
Bundle
NTC06606BUE5 N0223111 NA BCM450 6.0 Standard -96 IP Station Bundle
NTC06612BUE5 N0223114 NA BCM450 6.0 Redundant -32 Digital Station Bundle
NTC06613BUE5 N0223115 NA BCM450 6.0 Redundant -32 IP Station Bundle
NTC06614BUE5 N0223116 NA BCM450 R6 Redundant -Digital Trunk and 4x48x0x8 IP
with VM48 Bundle
NTC06616BUE5 N0223117 NA BCM450 6.0 Redundant -96 IP Station Bundle
Marketing Bundles – EMEA
PEC  CPC   Description
BCM50
NTE801SB05 N0229729 BCM50b TDM Starter - 4 Ext BRI Trunks + GASI
NTE801SE05 N0229730 BCM50b Charcoal TDM Starter - 4 Ext BRI Trunks + GASI
NTE801SH04 N0223708 BCM50b IP Starter - 4 Ext BRI Trunks + GASI
NTE801SM05 N0229733 BCM50 TDM Starter - 4 Ext BRI Trunks + GASI
NTE801SQ05 N0229734 BCM50 Charcoal TDM Starter - 4 Ext BRI Trunks + GASI
NTE801ST04 N0223714 BCM50 IP Starter - 4 Ext BRI Trunks + GASI
NTE803JA05 N0229721 BCM50 TDM Starter - PRI Trunks + GASI
NTE803JD05 N0229722 BCM50 Charcoal TDM Starter - PRI Trunks + GASI
NTE803JG04 N0223696 BCM50 IP Starter - PRI Trunks + GASI
End of Sale Notice – Business Communications Manager 50/450 January 11, 2012
NTE803JK05 N0229723 BCM50 TDM Starter - PRI Trunks + ATA
NTE803JN05 N0229724 BCM50 Charcoal TDM Starter - PRI Trunks + ATA
NTE803JR04 N0223699 BCM50 IP Starter - PRI Trunks + ATA